
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001100000
09021

01/10/2000
08:32:09

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WAMPLER,
DIANE EAGAN

200001180000
17261

01/18/2000
08:35:23

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EPPERSON,
JANE T

200001250000
25041

01/25/2000
08:03:45

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG,
CHERYL

200006140001
98321

06/14/2000
08:21:17

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EICHELBERG
ER, TISHA

200006260002
11551

06/26/2000
08:30:20

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATRICK,
BENTLEY H

200008090002
69651

08/09/2000
08:04:28

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAAPANEN,
PAULINE M

200010230003
66891

10/23/2000
08:14:30

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KASSA,
COLLEEN K

200001060000
05791

01/06/2000
08:30:13

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEYS, ANNE S

200003290000
98911

03/29/2000
08:18:23

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS,
SHARON BALL

200004190001
28001

04/19/2000
08:37:57

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARSONS,
DARRIN W

200006090001
92641

06/09/2000
08:38:26

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AMMONS,
LYNDA H

200006260002
11541

06/26/2000
08:26:21

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDERS,
STEPHANIE R

200007140002
38031

07/14/2000
02:34:55

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONNELL,
BRANDY D

200007210002
45171

07/21/2000
09:10:45

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHIRAH,
BARBARA G



200011200004
00351

11/20/2000
09:10:18

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOGGETT,
SHARON F

200011200004
00861

11/20/2000
10:53:51

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS, REGINA
SMITH

200012270004
46901

12/27/2000
08:11:38

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEVENS,
SUE M


