Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001100000 09021	01/10/2000 08:32:09	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WAMPLER, DIANE EAGAN						'
200001180000 17261	01/18/2000 08:35:23	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EPPERSON, JANE T						
200001250000 25041	01/25/2000 08:03:45	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG, CHERYL						
200006140001 98321	06/14/2000 08:21:17	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EICHELBERG ER, TISHA						
200006260002 11551	06/26/2000 08:30:20	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATRICK, BENTLEY H						
200008090002 69651	08/09/2000 08:04:28	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAAPANEN, PAULINE M						
200010230003 66891	10/23/2000 08:14:30	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KASSA, COLLEEN K						
200001060000 05791	01/06/2000 08:30:13	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEYS, ANNE S						
200003290000 98911	03/29/2000 08:18:23	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS, SHARON BALL						
200004190001 28001	04/19/2000 08:37:57	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARSONS, DARRIN W						
200006090001 92641	06/09/2000 08:38:26	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AMMONS, LYNDA H						
200006260002 I 1541	06/26/2000 08:26:21	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDERS, STEPHANIE R						
200007140002 38031	07/14/2000 02:34:55	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONNELL, BRANDY D						
200007210002 45171	07/21/2000 09:10:45	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHIRAH, BARBARA G						

	11/20/2000 09:10:18	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOGGETT, SHARON F			
200011200004 00861	11/20/2000 10:53:51	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS, REGINA SMITH			
200012270004 46901	12/27/2000 08:11:38	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEVENS, SUE M			